VERITA nasténné svitidlo E27, 40W, 230V, IP21, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Typ osvétleni:

Ovladani svétla:

Stupen kryti:
Napéti:

Patice:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

AU537

Sapho

150 mm
200 mm
225 mm

Chrom
Kov-sklo
Zéarovka
Neni soucasti
P21
230V
E27
4LOW
0.94 kg
1ks

2 roky
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VERITA nasténné svitidlo E27, 40W, 230V, IP21, chrom D Sa pHo

Technicky list
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DEPTH: 225 MM
HLOUBKA: 225 MM
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